
 

NPAT DATES 2022-2023 

t  

NPAT TERM DATES 2022-23 

   
TERM DATES  STARTING  ENDING  

TERM 1 Monday 5 September 2022 Friday 21 October 2022 

TERM 2 Tuesday 1 November 2022 Friday 16 December 2022 

TERM 3 Wednesday 4 January 2023 Friday 10 February 2023 

TERM 4 Tuesday 21 February 2023 Friday 31 March 2023 

TERM 5 Monday 17 April 2023 Friday 26 May 2023 

TERM 6 Monday 5 June 2023 Friday 21 July 2023 
 

 

TRAINING DAYS  

Thursday 1 and Friday 2 September 2022 

 Monday 31 October 2022 (NPAT Conference) 

Tuesday 3 January 2023 

Monday 20 February 2023 

     

   

 

BANK HOLIDAYS 

Christmas Holidays 

Monday 26 & Tuesday 27 December 2022 

Bank Holiday  

Monday 2 January 2023 

Easter Weekend 

Friday 7 & Monday 10 April 2023 

May Bank Holidays 

Monday 1 May, Monday 8 May* & Monday 29 
May 2023 

Summer Bank Holiday 

Monday 28 August 2023 

*Coronation of King Charles 

   

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
(NOT INCLUDING TRAINING DAYS) 

FROM TO 

OCTOBER Monday 24 October 2022 Friday 28 October 2022 

CHRISTMAS Monday 19 December 2022 Monday 2 January 2023 

FEBRUARY Monday 13 February 2023 Friday 17 February 2023 

EASTER Monday 3 April 2023 Friday 14 April 2023 

MAY Monday 29 May 2023 Friday 2 June 2023 


